DOSASens Sensors 1
1.1.1. DOSASens Hydrogen peroxide sensor WP10
Sensor for the measurement of hydrogen peroxide – especially for high concentrati-
ons. Membrane-covered, amperometric 2-electrode system. The membrane system
is mechanically robust. The membrane system is largely tenside resistant.
Ordering data:
Type:  Measuring range:
ppm
Resolution:
ppm
Output signal: Power supply: Item number:
WP10H-M12 0,5 ... 200 0,1 ppm
0 to -2000 mV
1 kΩ
±5 to ±15 V DC
10 mA
3626320
WP10N-M12 5 ... 2000 1 ppm 3626321
WP10L-M12 0,005 ... 20000 0,001 % (10 ppm) 3626322
WP10-20%-M12 0,05 ... 200000 0,01% (100 ppm) 3626323
WP10H-An-M12 0,5 ... 200 0,1 ppm
0 to -2000 mV
(max -2500 mV)
1 kΩ
9 – 30 V DC
20 – 56 mA
3626330
WP10N-An-M12 5 ... 2000 1 ppm 3626331
WP10L-An-M12 0,005 ... 2 % (20000 ppm) 0,001 % (10 ppm) 3626332
WP10-20%-An 0,05 ... 20 % (200000 ppm) 0,01 % (100 ppm) 3626333
WP10H-M0c 0,5 ... 200 0,1
Modbus RTU
3326350
WP10N-M0c 5 ... 2000 1 3326353

Accessories:
Type:  for sensor type: Item number:
Sensor simulator pH, Redox, Cl all sensors with mV signal 21131100
Sensor simulator SIM11.1n 0 mV, -100 mV, -1000mV 9026205
Sensor simulator 4 –  20 mA, current sensor all sensors with mA signal 90249000
mV Simulator and mA Tester all sensors with mV signal or mA signal 21131105
Photometer for calibration chlorine, total chlorine, isocyanuric, pH, hydrogen peroxide 90231040
Ordering data:
Type:  Measuring range:
ppm
Resolution:
ppm
Output
signal:
Power supply: Item number:
WP10MA-200 0,5 ... 200 0,1
4 – 20 mA
12 – 30 V DC
RL = 50 to
900 Ω
3326313
WP10MA-2000 5 ... 2000 1 3326314
WP10MA-2% 0,005 ... 2 % (20000 ppm) 0,001 % (10 ppm) 3326310
WP10MA-5% 0,05 ... 5 % (50000 ppm) 0,01 % (100 ppm ) 3326311
WP10MA-10% 0,05 ... 10 % (100000 ppm) 0,01 % (100 ppm) 3326312
WP10MA-200-M12 0,5 ... 200 0.1 3326323
WP10MA-2000-M12 5 ... 2000 1 3326324
WP10MA-2%-M12 0,005 ... 2 % (20000 ppm) 0,001 % (10 ppm) 3326320
WP10MA-5%-M12 0,05 ... 5 % (50000 ppm) 0,01 % (100 ppm ) 3326321
WP10MA-10%-M12 0,05 ... 10 % (100000 ppm) 0,01 % (100 ppm) 3326322